KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Size 6045
SMD Power Inductors For Automotive
NRSA Series
FEATURES
Dimensions: [mm]

)
0
6
18
12
30
24
TE
M
P.
R
IS
E(
℃
)
NRSA6045-101M 100 1.33 1.25 0.92 0.82 456
NRSA6045-181M
NRSA6045-221M
180
220
±20%
±20%
1.00
0.88
0.90
0.77
0.68
0.60
0.60
0.50
745
900
NRSA6045-121M 120
±20%
1.20 1.10 0.85 0.79 500
±20%
±20%
±20%
NRSA6045-560M 56
NRSA6045-820M 82
NRSA6045-680M 68 1.60
1.50
1.52
1.40
1.10